	2_	Ha	tt County	Department	t of fubil	lealth	236	49
PERMIT # 2825	85			Operation Pe	rmit		250	52
thin # 5.5				ew Installation 💥		Nitrification	line Renair	Fynancian
				PROPERTY LOCATION	50 G	1. L.	Line of nepan	Lipansion
Name: (owner)	Mara	GILL		SUBDIVISION			LOT	#
System Installer:			,		!			"
Basement with plumbi		age Number	_	negistration #				
Type of Water Supply:				e from well	feet			
system Type:					and VI Systems expire	in 5 years.		
In accordance with Ta	able V a)		Owner	must contact Health De	partment 6 months p	rior to expiration	for permit renewal.	
This system has been install	led in compliance wit	th applicable North Care	olina General Statutes, Rules	for Sewage Treatment and D	isposal, and all conditions of	f the Improvement Pe	ermit and Construction Au	thorization.
								1
					160			1
			7		3000	1		
			0 1.	Nous/				
				HUUSE				
		70	. 000	H003E				
		TO	وي مي	HOUSE				
		70 L1-4	es of Day	70032				
		TO LIM	es &	10032				
		TO Live	es 6.	10032				
		TO	es e	110032				
		70 Livi	es 6	110032				
		TO	ES 6.	10032				
		TO	es e	110032				
		TO	ES 6.	10032				
PERMIT CONDITIONS.		TO	ES 6.	10032				
	System shall na			77032				
l. Performance:		erform in accordan	ce with Rule .1961.	HV03E				
I. Performance: II. Monitoring:	As required by	erform in accordan	ce with Rule .1961.	HV03E				
I. Monitoring:	As required by As required by Subsurface syst	erform in accordan Rule .1961. Rule .1961. Other em operator requir	ce with Rule .1961. :					
l. Performance: II. Monitoring: III. Maintenance:	As required by As required by Subsurface syst	erform in accordan Rule .1961. Rule .1961. Other em operator requir	ce with Rule .1961. :	itions, maintenance and	reporting.			
Performance: I. Monitoring: II. Maintenance:	As required by As required by Subsurface syst	erform in accordan Rule .1961. Rule .1961. Other em operator requir	ce with Rule .1961. :		reporting.			
Performance: I. Monitoring: II. Maintenance: V. Operation:	As required by As required by Subsurface syst If yes, see atta	erform in accordan Rule .1961. Rule .1961. Other rem operator requir ached sheet for add	ce with Rule .1961. : ed? Yes No litional operation cond	itions, maintenance and				
Performance: I. Monitoring: II. Maintenance: V. Operation:	As required by As required by Subsurface syst If yes, see atta	erform in accordance Rule .1961. Other em operator require eched sheet for add	ce with Rule .1961. :ed? Yes □ No □		D-80	H20Line		PWR Lin
I. Performance: II. Monitoring: III. Maintenance: V. Operation: V. Other:	As required by As required by Subsurface syst If yes, see atta	erform in accordant Rule .1961. Rule .1961. Other em operator requir ached sheet for add	ce with Rule .1961. :	itions, maintenance and NEW	D-80	H20Line		PWR Lin
I. Performance: II. Monitoring: III. Maintenance: V. Operation: Other:	As required by As required by Subsurface syst If yes, see atta TAN L D-Box	erform in accordant Rule .1961. Rule .1961. Other em operator requir ached sheet for add	ce with Rule .1961. :ed? Yes □ No □	itions, maintenance and NEW	D-80			
I. Performance: II. Monitoring: III. Maintenance: V. Operation: Other: Jollowing are the specifype of system:	As required by As required by Subsurface syst If yes, see atta TAN L D-Box D-Box Conventional No. of	erform in accordance. Rule .1961. Rule .1961. Other tem operator requirected sheet for additional seemage disposal systems.	ce with Rule .1961. : ed? Yes No cond itional operation cond Pump vstem on the above ca	itions, maintenance and NEW Alorr ptioned property.	D-Box n Septic Tank: 100 width of	gallons		
I. Performance: II. Monitoring: III. Maintenance: V. Operation: Other: Jollowing are the specified by the of system:	As required by As required by Subsurface syst If yes, see atta TAN L D-Box Conventional No. of	erform in accordance. Rule .1961. Rule .1961. Other tem operator requirected sheet for additional seemage disposal systems.	ce with Rule .1961. :	itions, maintenance and NEW Alorr ptioned property.	○ - B • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	gallons	Pump Tank:	

HTE# Repair

Harnett County Department of Public Health

28285

Improvement Permit

	A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit	
ISSUED TO: Mair C:11	PROPERTY LOCATION: 50 Gill La. SUBDIVISION LOT #	4
	Site Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization Issuance:	
Type of Structure: Existing SFD	site improvements required prior to construction Authorization issuance.	
Proposed Wastewater System Type: Existing		
Projected Daily Flow: 240 GPD		
	cupants: Y max	
Basement Yes No		
Pump Required: □Yes ☑ No □ May be re	quired based on final location and elevations of facilities	
	☐ Well Distance from well feet Permit valid for: ☐ Five year	ırs
Permit conditions:	□ No expi	
/5	Loi let Date: 4/29/2015 SEE ATTACHED SITE SKE	
Authorized State Agent::		
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended us the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to condi-	arantees the issuance of other permits. The permit holder is responsible for checking with appropriate governing bodies in meeting their requise changes. The Improvement Permit shall not be affected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subject to compliance with the tions of this permit.	provisions of
	Construction Authorization	
	(Required for Building Permit)	
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952,	. 1954, 1955, 1956, 1957, 1958, and 1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. Systems shall be installed in	accordance
with the attached system layout.	and the second s	
ISSUED TO: Mair Gill	PROPERTY LOCATION: 50 G:11 L	
DOUBLD TO: N. 10'L. C. 111	PROPERTY LOCATION: 50 G:11 L	+
560	SUBDIVISION LOT #	-
Facility Type:		
	fixtures? Yes No	
Type of Wastewater System**	(Initial) Wastewater Flow: 240	GPD
(See note below, if applicable)		
	(Repair)	
Installation Requirements/Conditions	Number of trenches Existing	
Septic Tank Size /000 gallons	Exact length of each trench feet Trench Spacing: Feet on Center	er
Pump Tank Size gallons	Trenches shall be installed on contour at a Soil Cover: inches	
	Maximum Trench Depth of: inches (Maximum soil cover shall not exceed	
	(Trench bottoms shall be level to +/-1/4" 36" above the trench bottom)	
	in all directions)	
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs		alow pipe
	Assessed Deaths Section Section	pelow pipe
Conditions: Set new tonk so		nches total
promise or and P. 274		-
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR	BE 10FT. FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR REPAIR AREA. Drain field area.	
**If applicable: I understand the system type specifi	ied is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit.	
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	Dates	
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	Date: n, plat, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site.	This
	on, plast, or the interneed use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. SEE ATTACHED SITE SEE ATTACHED SITE	
1		JALICH
Authorized State Agent	Date: 4/29/200	
Authorized State Agent		
	Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 4/25/2020	

HTE#	Repair	
------	--------	--

Permit # 28285

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

44 6	PROPERTY LOCATON: 50 G:11	ha.
ISSUED TO: Mair Gill	SUBDIVISION	LOT #
and mel	0=46	1/-/-
Authorized State Agent: Jugan No	Date:	4/28/2015

G:11 La